
Solicitation Number IFB 2324-WWC-626 (SD) Pre-Conference Date 3/19/2024

Solicitation Title Sewer and Storm Drain Cleaning and Inspection Services Meeting Time 10:30 A.M.

Procurement Officer Steve De La Huerta
COUNT COMPANY NAME NAME TITLE EMAIL

1 City of Phoenix (WSD) Steve De La Huerta Contract Specialist II (HOST) steve.delahuerta@phoenix.gov
2 City of Phoenix (WSD) Rojelio C Estrella Water Services Superintendent rojelio.estrella@phoenix.gov
3 City of Phoenix (AVN) Robert Ross Aviation Supervisor I robert.ross@phoenix.gov
4 City of Phoenix (STD) Marcos Jimenez Street Maintenance Supervisor marcos.jimenez@phoenix.gov
5 City of Phoenix (AVN) Marcos Arango Aviation Supervisor II marcos.arango@phoenix.gov
6 City of Phoenix (STD) Ryan Robinson Street Maintenance Supervisor ryan.robinson@pro-pipe.com
7 Riley Industrial Richard Delgado  richarddelgado@rileyindustrial.com
8 Professional Pipe Services, Inc. Professional Pipe Services, Inc.   pro-pipebidbox@pro-pipe.com
9 Dukes Nick Lanoue  nlanoue@dukes.com

10 NuFlow Services Eric  eric@nuflowphoenix.com
11 Dukes Valerie Kielp  bids@dukes.com
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